
1 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202510 February 2025 - 
16 February 2025
Monday, 10 February

Wednesday, 12 February

Friday, 14 February

Tuesday, 11 February

Thursday, 13 February

Saturday, 15 February

Sunday, 16 February



2 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202517 February 2025 - 
23 February 2025
Monday, 17 February

Wednesday, 19 February

Friday, 21 February

Tuesday, 18 February

Thursday, 20 February

Saturday, 22 February

Sunday, 23 February



3 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202524 February 2025 - 
2 March 2025
Monday, 24 February

Wednesday, 26 February

Friday, 28 February
Sport Science - Goal setting (All classes)

Tuesday, 25 February

Thursday, 27 February

Saturday, 1 March

Sunday, 2 March



4 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 20253 March 2025 - 
9 March 2025
Monday, 3 March

HPE - In-class task (Males3/McRae4)

Wednesday, 5 March
HPE - Practical (Flynn1/Kennedy2)

Friday, 7 March
HPE - In-class Task (Beltrame7/Males8)
HPE - Practical (Flynn5/Giovinazzo6)

Tuesday, 4 March

Thursday, 6 March

Saturday, 8 March

Sunday, 9 March



5 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202510 March 2025 - 
16 March 2025
Monday, 10 March

Wednesday, 12 March

Friday, 14 March
English - Oral presentation (All classes)

Tuesday, 11 March

Thursday, 13 March

Saturday, 15 March

Sunday, 16 March



6 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202517 March 2025 - 
23 March 2025
Monday, 17 March

Wednesday, 19 March
Maths - Test (Elliott/Chan/Drummond/Roxas)

Friday, 21 March
Media - Product Task & VAPD (Rowe)
RE - Written Task (All classes)

Tuesday, 18 March
Drama - Performance & PAPD (Hillsdon)
IT - Task 1 (Chan)
Maths - Test (Elliott/Maier/Mickleburgh/Roxas)

Thursday, 20 March
Music - Composition & PAPD (Luck)

Saturday, 22 March

Sunday, 23 March



7 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202524 March 2025 - 
30 March 2025
Monday, 24 March

Language classes - Reading Task (All classes)

Wednesday, 26 March
Language classes - Writing Task (All classes)
Science - Experimental Investigation (All Classes)

Friday, 28 March

Tuesday, 25 March
Art - Cubism Folio & VAPD 
History - In-Class Doc Study (Bartasek)

Thursday, 27 March
Art - Cubism Folio & VAPD
Dance - Performance & PAPD (All classes)
History - In-Class Doc Study (Mickleburgh/Passchier/Evans)
Sustainability - Task 1 (Barry)

Saturday, 29 March

Sunday, 30 March



8 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202531 March 2025 - 
6 April 2025
Monday, 31 March

Sport Science - Personalised program (All classes)

Wednesday, 2 April

Friday, 4 April
Civics - Task 1 (Brown/Deng)
Engineering - Task 1 (All Classes)
HPE - In-class task (Flynn5/Giovinazzo6)
HPE - Practical (Beltrame7/Males8)

Tuesday, 1 April
Economics & Business - Portfolio (Deng x2 Classes)
Food Tech - Design Task Part 1 & 2 (All Classes)
Textiles - Design Concept (All Classes)

Thursday, 3 April

Saturday, 5 April

Sunday, 6 April



9 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20257 April 2025 - 
13 April 2025
Monday, 7 April

HPE - In-class Task (Flynn1/Kennedy2)
HPE - Practical (Males3/McRae4)

Wednesday, 9 April

Friday, 11 April

Tuesday, 8 April

Thursday, 10 April

Saturday, 12 April

Sunday, 13 April



10 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202514 April 2025 - 
20 April 2025
Monday, 14 April

Wednesday, 16 April

Friday, 18 April

Tuesday, 15 April

Thursday, 17 April

Saturday, 19 April

Sunday, 20 April



11 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202521 April 2025 - 
27 April 2025
Monday, 21 April

Wednesday, 23 April

Friday, 25 April

Tuesday, 22 April

Thursday, 24 April

Saturday, 26 April

Sunday, 27 April



12 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202528 April 2025 - 
4 May 2025
Monday, 28 April

Wednesday, 30 April

Friday, 2 May

Tuesday, 29 April

Thursday, 1 May

Saturday, 3 May

Sunday, 4 May



13 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 20255 May 2025 - 
11 May 2025
Monday, 5 May

Wednesday, 7 May

Friday, 9 May
Science - Research Task (All Classes)

Tuesday, 6 May

Thursday, 8 May
Music - Composition & PAPD (Luck)

Saturday, 10 May

Sunday, 11 May



14 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202512 May 2025 - 
18 May 2025
Monday, 12 May

Wednesday, 14 May
Language classes - Listening Task (All classes)
Maths - Investigation (Elliott/Drummond/Chan/Roxas)

Friday, 16 May
Sport Science - Fitness program performance (All classes)

Tuesday, 13 May
Maths - Investigation (Elliott/Maier/Mickleburgh/Roxas)

Thursday, 15 May

Saturday, 17 May

Sunday, 18 May



15 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202519 May 2025 - 
25 May 2025
Monday, 19 May

Wednesday, 21 May

Friday, 23 May
Civics and Citizenship Task 2 (Brown and Deng)
History - In-class Essay (All Classes)
Media - Product & PAPD (All classes)

Tuesday, 20 May

Thursday, 22 May

Saturday, 24 May

Sunday, 25 May



16 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202526 May 2025 - 
1 June 2025
Monday, 26 May

Language classes - Speaking Task (All classes)

Wednesday, 28 May

Friday, 30 May

Tuesday, 27 May
Art - Skateboard & VAPD
Eco & Business - Test (Deng 1)
Sport Science - Test & Evaluation (Beltrame)

Thursday, 29 May
Art - Skateboard & PAPD (Class 2 & 3)
Dance - Composition & PAPD (All classes)
Eco & Business - Test (Deng 2)
Music - Performance & PAPD (Luck)
RE - Creative (All classes)
Sport Science - Test & Evaluation (Giovinazzo/McRae)

Saturday, 31 May

Sunday, 1 June



17 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 20252 June 2025 - 
8 June 2025
Monday, 2 June

Wednesday, 4 June
Science - Test (All classes)

Friday, 6 June
English - Creating task + in-class rationale (All classes)

Tuesday, 3 June
Drama - Performance & PAPD (Hillsdon)
Food Tech - Design Task Part 3 & 4 (All Classes)
IT - Task 2 (Chan)
Sustainability - Design Task 2 (Barry)
Textiles - Design Solution (All Classes)

Thursday, 5 June
Engineering - Task 2 (All Classes)

Saturday, 7 June

Sunday, 8 June



18 16/02/2025 3:15 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 20259 June 2025 - 
15 June 2025
Monday, 9 June

Wednesday, 11 June
HPE - Footy Assessment (Flynn/Kennedy/Males/McRae)
Maths - Test (Elliott/Drummond/Chan/Roxas)

Friday, 13 June

Tuesday, 10 June
HPE - Footy Assessment (Flynn/Giovinazzo/Beltrame/Males)
Maths - Test (Elliott/Mickleburgh/Maier/Roxas)

Thursday, 12 June

Saturday, 14 June

Sunday, 15 June


